D474800	
230804	
\$40.00	
ΙO	

	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE Patent and Trademark Office ION FORM COVER SHEET
	PATENTS ONLY
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trader thereof.	marks: Please record the attached original documents or copy
1. Name of conveying party(ies)	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies)
Su-Fen Hou	Name: ALL-LOGIC INT. CO., LTD.
	Street Address: No. 72, Lane 22, Ta-Wan E. Rd.
	City: Yung-Kang City, Tainan Hsien, Taiwan
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies)	Country: TAIWAN, R.O.C.
attached? [] Yes [X] No	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? [] Yes [X] No
3. Nature of conveyance:	
[X] Assignment [] Merger	
[] Security Agreement [] Change of	
[] Other	
Execution Date: June 18, 2004	
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s)	•
If this document is being filed together with application is: A. Patent Application No.(s)	B. Patent No.(s) D474,800 (issued May 20, 2003)
Additional number	s attached? [] Yes [K] No
5. Name and address of party to whom	6. Total number of applications and patents
correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	Involved [1]
Weingarten, Schurgin, Gagnebin & Lebovici LLP	·
Ten Post Office Square Boston, Massachusetts 02109	
	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$ 40.00
	[] Enclosed [X] Authorized to be charged to deposit account
	8. Deposit account number: 23-0804
	(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)
DO NO	T USE THIS SPACE
9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the f attached copy is a true copy of the original	oregoing information is true and correct and any document.
Attorney Name: Charles L. Gagnebin III Registration No. 25,467	5
Signature:	
Total number of pages ancluding cover she	et, attachments, and document: [4]
Attorney Docket No. SAINT-009XX CLG/mc/308381-1 Mail documents to be recorded	with required cover sheet information to:

Mail Stop Assignment Recordation Services
Director of U.S. Patent and Trademark Office, P.O. Box 1450, Alexandria, VA 22313-1450

WSGL

122454AH

Attorney's Docket No. SAINT	-009XX PATENT
	For. □ U.S. and/or □ Foreign Rights For. □ U.S. Application or □ U.S. Patent For. □ PCT Application By: □ Inventor(s) or □ Present Owner
ASSIGN	MENT OF INVENTION
In consideration of the payment to (\$1.00), the receipt of which is her consideration,	by ASSIGNEE to ASSIGNOR of the sum of One Dollar eby acknowledged, and for other good and valuable
ASSIGNOR:	
(inventor(s) or person(s) or	Su-Fen HOU
entity(ies) who own the invention)	(type or print name(s) of ASSIGNOR(S))
•	5F, No. 127-1, Lane 84, Rong-Yi St.
	(Address) Tainan City, Taiwan
	Taiwan
	(Nationality)
(if assignment is by person or ent this was recor	ity to whom invention was previously assigned and rded in PTO, add the following)
Recorded on	
Reel	
Frame	
hereby sells, assigns and transfers i	to
ASSIGNEE:	ALL-LOGIC INT. CO., LTD.
	(type or print name(s) of ASSIGNOR(S))
·	No. 72, Lane 22, Ta-Wan E. Rd.,
·	(Address) Yung-Kang City, Tainan Hsien, Taiwan
	Taiwan
•	(Nationality)
and the successors, assigns and led	ISI representatives of the ASSIGNED

PATENT REEL: 014863 FRAME: 0006

SAINT-009XX

	(complete one of the following)
\mathbf{X}	the entire right, title and interest
	an undivided percent (%) interest
for the Ur	ited States and its territorial possessions
	(check the following box if foreign rights are also to be assigned)
	and in all foreign countries, including all rights to claim priority,
in and to	any and all improvements which are disclosed in the invention entitled: YEGLASSES
	(check and complete (a), (b), (c) or (d))
and which	n is found in
(a) 🗀	U.S. patent application executed on even date herewith
(p) 🗆	U.S. patent application executed on
	To comply with 37 CFR 3.21 for recordal of this assignment, I, an ASSIGNOR signing below, hereby authorize and request my attorney, as named in the Declaration and Power of Attorney I executed for this invention on the execution date stated above, to insert below the filing date and application number when it becomes known.
(c) 🗖	U.S. application serial no. 0 / filed on
- (d) □ (e) ∑	U.S. patent no. D474,800issuedMay 20, 2003
. 🗆	A change of address to which correspondence is to be sent regarding patent maintenance fees is being sent separately.
	(also check (e) if foreign application(s) is also being assigned)
(f) 🗆	and any legal equivalent thereof in a foreign country, including the right to claim priority
or any co	d to, all Letters Patent to be obtained for said invention by the above application ntinuation, division, renewal, or substitute thereof, and as to letters patent any re-examination thereof
ASSIGN been or w	IOR hereby covenants that no assignment, sale, agreement or encumbrance has fill be made or entered into which would conflict with this assignment;
with all pe and legal to the sar execute ar or affidavir	IOR further covenants that ASSIGNEE will, upon its request, be provided promptly extinent facts and documents relating to said invention and said Letters Patent equivalents as may be known and accessible to ASSIGNOR and will testify as ne in any interference, litigation or proceeding related thereto and will promptly not deliver to ASSIGNEE or its legal representatives any and all papers, instruments as required to apply for, obtain, maintain, issue and enforce said application, said and said Letters Patent and said equivalents thereof which may be necessary

or desirable to carry out the purposes thereof.

page 2 of 3

SAINT-009XX

MARNING: Date of signing must be	(Date of signing). The the same as the date of execution of the application if item (a) was checked.
above.	
	Signature of ASSIGNOR(S)
	Su Ten Hou
ASSIGNOD is a local cutility	
ASSIGNOR is a legal entity	complete the following information
ASSIGNOR is a legal entity	complete the following information (type or print the name of the above person authorized to sign on behalf of ASSIGNOR)
ASSIGNOR is a legal entity	(type or print the name of the above person
NOTE: No witnessing, notarization	(type or print the name of the above person authorized to sign on behalf of ASSIGNOR)

page 3 of 3